MAMX-007238-CM25MH Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions) MAMX-007238-
CM25MH
007238-CM25MH
Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions) MAMX-007238-
CM25MH
Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions) Supplier Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions) Distributor
Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions) MAMX-007238-
CM25MH
Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions) MAMX-007238-
CM25MH
Aeroflex Metelics, Division of MACOM MAMX-007238-
CM25MH
M/A-Com Technology Solutions MAMX-007238-CM25MH
Metelics (MACOM Technology Solutions) MAMX-007238-
CM25MH
MACOM Technology Solutions MAMX-007238-CM25MH
Aeroflex (MACOM Technology
Solutions)
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER MAMX-007238-CM25MH
MANUFACTURER Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)
DESCRIPTION MIXER 5-2500MHZ
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 19451 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY -
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE SMD
SERIES -
SECONDARY ATTRIBUTES -
RF TYPE General Purpose
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE 6-SMD, No Lead
OTHER NAMES 1465-1095-2
NUMBER OF MIXERS 1
NOISE FIGURE -
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
GAIN -
FREQUENCY 5MHz ~ 2.5GHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RF Mixer IC General Purpose 5MHz ~ 2.5GHz SMD
CURRENT - SUPPLY -
MAMX-007238-CM25MH
Part Number: MAMX-007238-CM25MH
Manufacturer/Brand: Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)
Product description MIXER 5-2500MHZ
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 19451 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
MAMX-007238-CM25MH.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of MAMX-007238-CM25MH
MAMX-007238-CM25MH.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
MAMX-011009-TR1000
Manufacturers:  Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)
Description:  IC MIXER 14-32GHZ 6TDFN
In stock:  5147 pcs
RFQ
MAMK2520T1R0M
Manufacturers:  Taiyo Yuden
Description:  FIXED IND 1UH 2.7A 59 MOHM SMD
In stock:  1057927 pcs
RFQ
MAMX-011009-001SMB
Manufacturers:  Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)
Description:  EVAL BOARD FOR MAMX-011009-TR100
In stock:  149 pcs
RFQ
MAMX-011023-TR3000
Manufacturers:  Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)
Description:  IC MIXER 9DB 5-25GHZ RF 6TDFN
In stock:  22004 pcs
RFQ
MAMK2520T4R7M
Manufacturers:  Taiyo Yuden
Description:  FIXED IND 4.7UH 1.3A 260 MOHM
In stock:  1031269 pcs
RFQ
MAMX-011021-TR1000
Manufacturers:  Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)
Description:  IC PASSIVE MIXER ENGINE 6TDFN
In stock:  13677 pcs
RFQ
MAMX-011009-TR1000
Manufacturers:  M/A-Com Technology Solutions
Description:  IC MIXER 14-32GHZ 6TDFN
In stock:  10126 pcs
RFQ
MAMK2520T3R3M
Manufacturers:  Taiyo Yuden
Description:  FIXED IND 3.3UH 1.7A 156 MOHM
In stock:  1264799 pcs
RFQ
MAMX-011023-SMB
Manufacturers:  Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)
Description:  EVAL BOARD FOR MAMX-011023
In stock:  458 pcs
RFQ
MAMK2520TR68M
Manufacturers:  Taiyo Yuden
Description:  FIXED IND 680NH 3.2A 48 MOHM SMD
In stock:  969729 pcs
RFQ
MAMK2520T2R2M
Manufacturers:  Taiyo Yuden
Description:  FIXED IND 2.2UH 1.9A 117 MOHM
In stock:  985618 pcs
RFQ
MAMK2520TR47M
Manufacturers:  Taiyo Yuden
Description:  FIXED IND 470NH 3.4A 39 MOHM SMD
In stock:  1041139 pcs
RFQ